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Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

Categorie

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Afd

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

2013

2119

2200

2013

2194

2195

2119

2200

2141

2013

2194

2119

2195

2200

2141

Clubnr

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

PADEL BRUGHIA

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

ARENAL BRUGGE

PADEL CLUB VISION 21

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

PADEL BRUGHIA

TENNISVERENIGING LOPPEM

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

ARENAL BRUGGE

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

PADEL CLUB VISION 21

PADEL BRUGHIA

TENNISVERENIGING LOPPEM

Naam

D

D

B

D

B

A

D

B

A

D

B

D

A

B

A

Ploeg

2194

2195

2141

2119

2141

2200

2194

2013

2195

2141

2195

2200

2013

2194

2119

Clubnr

ARENAL BRUGGE

PADEL CLUB VISION 21

TENNISVERENIGING LOPPEM

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

TENNISVERENIGING LOPPEM

PADEL BRUGHIA

ARENAL BRUGGE

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

PADEL CLUB VISION 21

TENNISVERENIGING LOPPEM

PADEL CLUB VISION 21

PADEL BRUGHIA

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

ARENAL BRUGGE

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

Naam

B

A

A

D

A

B

B

D

A

A

A

B

D

B

D

Ploeg

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

Winnaar

4

6

4

3

6

6

4

3

2

6

5

6

4

2

0

4

6

4

3

6

6

4

3

2

6

5

6

4

2

0

43

54

49

32

54

54

49

45

31

54

47

54

47

29

13

2

0

2

3

0

0

2

3

4

0

1

0

2

4

6

2

0

2

3

0

0

2

3

4

0

1

0

2

4

6

34

28

34

40

16

33

40

49

46

18

34

20

35

50

54

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

2013
2194

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB D
ARENAL BRUGGE B

Verlet
Decoster

Benjamin
Jeroen


